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ItemNo

38600

38601

38602

38552

38556
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38631

Description

Right Side Panel

Left Side Panel

Lower Side Panel

Front Panel

Dec Lower Front Panel

Canopy

Adjustable Foot

Bottom Tray

Back Panel

Air Return Grid

Shelf Bracket Right

Shelf Bracket Left

Wire Shelf

Price Holder

Display Divider

Compressor

Fan Motor

Fan

Condenser

Fan Grid

Drip Tray

Digital Controller XW60LRT

Digital Controller XWi70K

Control Board for XWi70K

Evaporator

Evaporator Fan

Lamp

Cable

Cover

PCB Board
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